Value-ZTM Lifelines Systems
42
www.superanchor.com    1-855-301-4575
Ordering Information Complete System
Part No. E/A Connector   Length wt/lb
4025-25ZSH Snaphook
25ft (7.6m)
 6.6
4025-25ZC Aluminum Carabiner 6.0
4025-25ZZC Captive Carabiner 6.0
4025-25ZUL Ultra-Lite™ Dee-Loop 5.5
No.4025-ZUL
Our Lightest System
Ordering Information Replacement Lifelines
Part No. Connector   Length wt/lb
4025-25Z
Snaphook
25ft (7.6m)  4.0
4025-50Z 50ft (15m)  5.0
CSA Certified
DQD 507 Rev. 2019-04-30 © 2018 CSA Group.  All rights reserved. Page 1
Certificate of Compliance
Certificate: 80105425 Master Contract: 250141
Project: 80105425  Date Issued: 2021-12-14
Issued To: Super Anchor Safety
 17731 147th St SE
 Monroe, Washington, 98272
 United States
               Attention: Steve Nichols
The products listed below are eligible to bear the CSA Mark shown
Issued by:
Bernard Liow
Bernard Liow
PRODUCTS
CLASS - C721707 - OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY PRODUCTS-Fall Arresting Devices- Fall
Arresters and Vertical Lifelines
The following Fall Arrest System complies with CSA Standard Z259.2.5-17:
Value Lifeline Fall Arrest Systems: (see Note #1 for more details)
Fall Arrester (Rope Grab), model# 6180-ZZ, 6183-ZZ, 6183-ZZC, and 6190-ZUL (with integrally attached
Energy Absorber Pack), utilized with compatible Vertical Lifeline model# 4025-XXZYY, where ‘XX’ denotes
lifeline length in ft and ‘YY’ denotes connecting component option at lifeline end.
Note #1: Fall Arresters shall have an integral connecting means no longer than 750 mm (30 in) when designed for
connection to a dorsal attachment.
APPLICABLE REQUIREMENTS
CSA-Z259.2.5-17  Fall Arresters and Vertical Lifelines
This Certification does not extend to the substitution of materials or changes in the construction or
composition of products, nor change in factory location without CSA Group’s prior written agreement.
Cinch
Strap
Dee-Loop
Harness
Attachment
Wt. 5lb
Value-Z Retail
Package
No.4025-CW
Optional Lifeline
Counter Weight
No.4025-Z
Replacement
Lifeline
No.4015-Z  Fall Arrester
W/Panic Grab Feature. Zinc Plated Yoke Model No.N-630
CSA Harness Catalog Vol 1
Service
Length
4025-50ZSH  Snaphook
50ft (15m)
7.6
4025-50ZC Aluminum Carabiner 7.0
4025-50ZZC Captive Carabiner  7.0
4025-50ZUL Ultra-Lite™ Dee-Loop 6.5
No.6190-ZUL
Ultra-Lite™ E/A